for Sale

11,219 Sqft - 150 Dunbar Road, Palm Beach,
Florida 33480

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Street:

Street Number:
Price:

View:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

for Sale
RX-10954505
Dunbar
150
$31850000
Lake

9

10

3

11,219 Sqft
2002

29,627 Sqft

Features

</ Heating System:

Central
</ Cooling System: Central
</ Pet Policy
-/ Parking: 4
+/ Furnished: Unfurnished

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Us

FL

Palm Beach

Palm Beach

ADAMS ADD IN



Zipcode: 33480
Longitude: w81° 57' 47.3"

Latitude: N26° 43' 26.5"



