for Sale

11,219 Sqft - 150 Dunbar Road, Palm Beach, Florida 33480









Basic Details

Property Type:		
Listing Type:	for Sale	
Listing ID:	RX-10954505	
Street:	Dunbar	
Street Number:	150	
Price:	\$31850000	
View:	Lake	
Bedrooms:	9	
Bathrooms:	10	
Half Bathrooms:	3	
Square Footage:	11,219 Sqft	
Year Built:	2002	
Lot Area:	29,627 Sqft	

Features

√ Heating System:	Central
√ Cooling System:	Central
√ Pet Policy	
√ Parking:	4
$\sqrt{}$ Furnished:	Unfurnished

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	FL	
County:	Palm Beach	
City:	Palm Beach	
Subdivision:	ADAMS ADD IN	

Zipcode: **33480**

Longitude: **W81° 57' 47.3''**

Latitude: **N26° 43' 26.5''**